
  
 
 
 

Governance Council 

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

(First Tuesday • Monthly • 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.) 
 

Register in advance for this meeting:  
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZckce6rqD0pH9SZ2bEzzJ6AhVmzVfGp6q0B  

  
Our Mission: “A community working together to achieve access to safe and affordable housing for all 

residents of Genesee County.”  
  

*Governance Council members have an affirmative duty to disclose and declare any perceived or actual 
conflicts of interest.* 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

1st Tuesday January 7, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday February 4, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday March 4, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

2nd Tuesday April 8, 2025* 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday May 6, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday June 3, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday July 1, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday August 5, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday September 2, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday October 7, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday November 4, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

1st Tuesday December 2, 2025 09:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom 

 

*Unique date due to spring break week  

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZckce6rqD0pH9SZ2bEzzJ6AhVmzVfGp6q0B


  
 

 
 
 

HMIS Administrators 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

(First Thursday • Monthly • 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.) 
 

Meeting link provided only to HMIS Administrators and Users. 
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

January 2, 2025 - No January Meeting Due to Holiday 

1st Thursday February 6, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday March 6, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday April 3, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday May 1, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday June 5, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday July 3, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday August 7, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday September 4, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday October 2, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday November 6, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

1st Thursday December 4, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 
 

General Membership 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

(Second Wednesday • Monthly • 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.) 
 

Register in advance for this meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcqcOmqpz8sGNaOXc9TCX8FEXmf-IGH18hu  

 
Our Mission: “A community working together to achieve access to safe and affordable housing for all 

residents of Genesee County.”  
  

*Governance Council members have an affirmative duty to disclose and declare any perceived or actual 
conflicts of interest.* 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

3rd Wednesday January 15, 2025* 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  February 12, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  March 12, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  April 9, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  May 14, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  June 11, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  July 9, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  August 13, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  September 10, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

3rd Wednesday  October 15, 2025* 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  November 12, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

2nd Wednesday  December 10, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Zoom 

 
  *Unique date with unique link (see email) due to the date of the Governance Council meeting for 
the month. 

 

 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcqcOmqpz8sGNaOXc9TCX8FEXmf-IGH18hu


  
 

 
 
 

Coordinated Entry / Quality By Name List 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

(Third Tuesday • Monthly • 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.) 
 

Meeting link provided only to those who have signed a QSOBBA. 
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

3rd Tuesday January 21, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday February 18, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday March 18, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday April 15, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday May 20, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday June 17, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday July 15, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday August 19, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday September 16, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday October 21, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday November 18, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday December 16, 2025 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Zoom 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
  

 

 
 
 

Continuous Quality Improvement / Interagency Service Team 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

(Third Tuesday • Monthly • 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 
 

Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82752684965?pwd=M1kzcE1VcTFTMlBReW4weEF1SEh3UT09  

Meeting ID: 827 5268 4965 
Passcode: 822257 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

3rd Tuesday January 21, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday February 18, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday March 18, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday April 15, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday May 20, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday June 17, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday July 15, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday August 19, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday September 16, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday October 21, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday November 18, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

3rd Tuesday December 16, 2025 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Zoom 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82752684965?pwd=M1kzcE1VcTFTMlBReW4weEF1SEh3UT09


  
 

 
 
 

SOAR Partners 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

(Third Thursday • Monthly • 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.) 
 

Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88353477093?pwd=pt9nhZYDPcZv8bQdsEa8qghpBSs8wv.1  

Meeting ID: 883 5347 7093 
Passcode: 744508 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

3rd Thursday January 16, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday February 20, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday March 20, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday April 17, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday May 15, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday June 19, 2025* 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday July 17, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday August 21, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday September 18, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday October 16, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday November 20, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Thursday December 18, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

 
*Tentative dates due to holidays. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88353477093?pwd=pt9nhZYDPcZv8bQdsEa8qghpBSs8wv.1


  
 

 

 

 

Flint Genesee Homeless Court 

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

(Third Friday • First Month of Each Quarter • 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.) 
 

Link to be provided 
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

3rd Friday January 17, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Friday April 18, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Friday July 17, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

3rd Friday October 17, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
  

 

 

 

 

Executive Committee 

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

(Fourth Tuesday • Monthly • 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.) 
 

Meeting link provided only to members of the Executive Committee.  
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

4th Tuesday January 28, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday February 25, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday March 25, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Monday April 28, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday May 27, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday June 24, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday July 22, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday August 26, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday September 23, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday October 28, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday November 25, 2025 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

4th Tuesday December 23, 2025* 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Zoom 

 
*Tentative dates due to holidays. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
 

 

 

 

Fiscal Workgroup 

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

(Fourth Thursday • Monthly • 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.) 
 

Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85902014916?pwd=bnJEKy9ncnZxUm4vNHhpNWREU1Vpdz09  

Meeting ID: 859 0201 4916 
Passcode: 818733 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

4th Thursday January 23, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday February 27, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday March 27, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday April 24, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday May 22, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday June 26, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday July 24, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday August 28, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday September 25, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday October 23, 2025 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday November 27, 2025* 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

4th Thursday December 25, 2025* 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Zoom 

 
*Tentative dates due to holidays. 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85902014916?pwd=bnJEKy9ncnZxUm4vNHhpNWREU1Vpdz09

